SP SPORT
PROFESSIONAL SERIES FLOODLIGHT
SYSTEM EFFICACY
ULTRA HIGH
147lm/W
LIGHT OUTPUT
MASSIVE
264,600 lm

and allow for easy maintenance.
3. CABINET
Our control gear plates can be easily
installed in an electrical cabinet, this is
an excellent option for large installations
allowing for easy maintenance.
1
2
3
SP SPORT FLEXABLE CONTROL GEAR
MOUNTING OPTIONS
55
SP SPORT SINGLE
PROFESSIONAL FLOODLIGHT
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-320 320W 47,040lm 147lm/W
SP-480 480W 70,560lm 147lm/W
SP-550 550W 80,850lm 147lm/W
DESIGN / CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DATA
BODY MATERIAL Aluminium
OPTICS MATERIAL Polycarbonate
LENS  MATERIAL Toughened glass

BODY MATERIAL Aluminium
OPTICS MATERIAL Polycarbonate
LENS  MATERIAL Toughened glass
BRACKET MATERIAL 304 Stainless Steel
FINISH AkzoNobel Powder-Coat
COLOUR Black, Grey
WEIGHT (with Driver) 21.8kg
IP RATING IP66
IK RATING IK09
OPERATING TEMP -30° to +50°C
PROTECTION CLASS Class 1
CERTIFICATIONS
TEST REPORTS LM-79, TM-21,ISTMT
WARRANTY 5 Year
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-600 600W 88,200lm 147lm/W
EPA  (0° tilt) with Driver
WEIGHT (without Driver)
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER SUPPLY Inventronics Driver

-120
-90
-60
-30
0
30000
60000
90000
120000
150000
40º x130º
9
SP SPORT DOUBLE
PROFESSIONAL FLOODLIGHT
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-800 800W 117,600lm 147lm/W
SP-960 960W 141,120lm 147lm/W
SP-1100 1100W 161,700lm 147lm/W
DESIGN / CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DATA
BODY MATERIAL Aluminium
OPTICS MATERIAL Polycarbonate
LENS  MATERIAL Toughened glass

BRACKET MATERIAL 304 Stainless Steel
FINISH AkzoNobel Powder-Coat
COLOUR
WEIGHT (with Driver) 34.5kg
WEIGHT (without Driver)
IP RATING IP66
IK RATING IK09
OPERATING TEMP -30° to +50°C
PROTECTION CLASS Class 1
CERTIFICATIONS
TEST REPORTS
WARRANTY
EPA  (0° tilt) with Driver
EPA  (0° tilt) without Driver
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-1200 1200W 176,400lm 147lm/W
LM-79, TM-21,ISTMT Black, Grey
5 Year
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER SUPPLY Inventronics Driver

-120
-90
-60
-30
0
30000
60000
90000
120000
150000
40º x130º
13
SP SPORT TRIPLE
PROFESSIONAL FLOODLIGHT
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-1440 1440W 211,680lm 147lm/W
SP-1650 1650W 242,550lm 147lm/W
FEATURES
• Massive light output of up to 242,550lm
• Ultra-high system efficiency of up to 147lm/W
• High quality Lumileds LED Chip and Inventronics Driver

-120
-90
-60
-30
0
30000
60000
90000
120000
150000
40º x130º
15
SP SPORT TRIPLE
PROFESSIONAL FLOODLIGHT
CODE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY
SP-1800 1800W 264,600lm 147lm/W
DESIGN / CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DATA
BODY MATERIAL Aluminium
OPTICS MATERIAL Polycarbonate
LENS  MATERIAL Toughened glass